TABULKA

CELKOVE DOMACIi  VENKOVNi

10

¥ SK Rimov A
€3 TJ Sokol Hrotovice A
TJ Sokol Rokytnice nad Rokytnou A
SDH CiméF A
Y TJ Trebenice A
oo
SK ST Bochovice A
€> 1 viadislav A
(3 TJ Trebenice B
o
TJ Sokol Namést nad Oslavou B

TJ Sokol Rapotice A

Aktualni

PU V R
18 12 4
18 11 2
18 10 2
18 8 6
18 9 1
18 9 1
18 6 5
18 6 3
18 6 2

18 0 O

10

18

o o o o o

o

Skore
205:119
184:140
189:135
194:130
150:174
169:155
168:156
129:191
141:179

87:237

Body Posledni utkani
58
53
50
48
46
46
41
39
38

18



